students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per

annum(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 50 50 2019-20 47 28 1200000(Twelve Lac) 18

2016-17 50 50 2020-21 47 37 1100000(Eleven Lac) 10

2017-18 50 48 2021-22 48 27 1300000(Thirteen Lac) 21

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

Financial Resources:

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2997072 (Twenty Nine Lac Ninety Seven Thousand Seventy
Two)

1408420 (Fourteen Lac Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty) 408398 (Four Lacs Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety
Eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 16991511 (One Crore Sixty Nine Lac Ninety One Thousand
Five Hundred Eleven)

1247769 (Twelve Lacs Forty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Nine)

13764567 (One Crore Thirty Seven Lac Sixty Four Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty Seven)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

229368 (Two Lac Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty
Eight)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 232947666 (Twenty Three Crore Twenty Nine Lac Forty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Six)

204799610 (Twenty crores forty seven lacs ninety nine
thousand six hundred ten)

140587769 (Fourteen Crore Five Lac Eighty Seven Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty Nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

50697610 (Five Crore Six Lac Ninety Seven Thousand Six
Hundred Ten)

1825628 (Eighteen Lac twenty five thousand six hundred
twenty eight)

40249663 (Four Crore Two Lac Forty Nine Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty Three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 234722 (Two lakhs Thirty four thousand seven hundred twenty
two)

1300000 (Thirteen Lac) 1782420 (Seventeen Lac Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 17 15 12

Total no. of Funding Agencies 9 9 9

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 15946273 9461146 6991146

Amount Received in Words One Crore Fifty Nine Lac Forty Six Thousand Two Hundred